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Anlage
Sportce. Am Schwimmbad, 54568 Gerolstein

Hallenadresse
Waldstr. Restaurant Champions, 54568 Gerolstein

Sportwart/in
Redwanz, Reiner
T 0151 27021406 reiner.redwanz@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Mertes, Eva
T 0178 8689311 e.va.schaefer@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Redwanz, Reiner
T 0151 27021406 reiner.redwanz@t-online.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Bjérn Thdmmes
m 0151 52489726; bjoern.thoemmes@web.de
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Thémmes, Bjorn
Zengerling, Detlef
Steil, Frank
Gruen, Thomas
Winkels, Marcel
Henschel, Fabrice
Treitges, Till
Sewina, Jakob
Heuner, Falk
Braden, Lukas
Agneessens, Didier
Klever, Thomas
Mertes, Christoph
Gerhardy, Stephan

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18999337
16162465
16995050
16253411
18256337
18355867
10830951
10764249
10835250
10559613
10766652
17281416
18755667
18999740
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